NOURA

Howse Wines
&
by the Glasy

PR1
CH1
CR1

w1

w9

W5

P1

R1

R28

R6

Prosecco- & Champagne

Prosecco Naonis, La Delizia Valdobbiadene

Bernard Remy, Comte de Villecourt, Brut

Champagne Hebrart, 1er Cru, Rose

White Wine

Chateau Ksara, Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay & Semillon

Bekaa Valley - Lebanon

Sauvignon Blanc, Couleurs du Sud, 100% Sauvignon Blanc

Pays D’Oc - France

Cloud Nine, Karam Winery, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier

Jezzine - South Lebanon

Rose Wine

Ksara Sunset, Syrah & Cabernet Franc

Bekaa Valley - Lebanon

Red Wine

Oumsiyat, Rouge Desir, Tempranillo, Cab. Sauv. & Syrah

El Matn - Mount Lebanon

Cabernet Sauvignon, La Delizia, 100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Veneto - Italy

Karam Winery, Maison, Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot & Syrah

Jezzine - South Lebanon

N.V
N.V
N.V

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

14/15

Bottle
£ 34.00
£49.00
£ 65.00

Bottle
£ 23.50

£24.00

£34.00

Bottle
£ 24.00

Bottle
£ 23.50

£24.00

£35.00

125ml
£7.50
£10.50
£13.50

175ml
£5.50

£5.75

£7.50

175ml
£5.75

175ml
£5.50

£5.75

£7.50




Prosecco- NOU RA

Bottle 125ml
PR1 Prosecco Naonis, La Delizia Valdobbiadene N.V £ 34.00 £7.50
Champagne Brut Bottle 125ml
CH1 Bernard Remy, Comte de Villecourt, Brut N.V £ 49.00 £10.50
CH2 Taittinger, Brut Reserve N.V £66.00
CH3 Laurent Perrier, Brut N.V £74.00
CH4 Bollinger, Speciale Cuvee N.V £ 85.00
CH5 Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial N.V £ 89.00
CH6 Krug, Grande Cuvee N.V £295.00
Champagne Rose Bottle 125ml
CR1 Champagne Hebrart, 1er Cru, Rose N.V £ 65.00 £13.50
CR2 Taittinger, Rose N.V £79.00
CR3 Laurent Perrier, Rose N.V £82.00
CR4 Moet & Chandon, Rose N.V £94.00
Vintage Champagne Bottle
V2 Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque 1996 £ 283.00
V4 Cuvee Dom Perignon, Moet & Chandon 99/00 £ 345.00
V7 Louis Roederer, Cristal 2000 £513.00
V8 Cuvee Dom Perignon, Moet & Chandon 1990 £612.00
V3 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne 1990 £770.00
Rose Wine

Bottle 175ml
P1 Ksara Sunset, Syrah & Cabernet Franc 2015 £24.00 £5.75

Bekaa Valley - Lebanon
P2 Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delizia, 100% Pinot Grigio 2016 £24.00
Veneto - Italy

P3 Grenache Rose, Couleurs du Sud, 100% Grenache 2015 £ 26.00

Pays d’Oc - France



White Wine

Lebanow

w1

W5 Cloud Nine, Karam Winery, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier
Jezzine - South Lebanon

w2 Blanc Perle, Caves Kouroum, Viognier, Grenache Blc & Clairette
Kefraya Village

w3 Oumsiyat, Blanc de Blanc, Clairette, Sauv. Blanc & Chardonnay
Mount Lebanon - El Metn

w4 Chateau Heritage, Blanc de Blancs, Viognier & Chardonnay
Bekaa Valley

weé Adyar Inspiration, Organic Wine, Muscat & Viognier
Mount Lebanon - El Metn

w7 Chateau Khoury Reve Blanc, Chardonnay & Riesling
Bekaa Valley

w8 Altitudes Ixsir, Muscat & Semillon
Bekaa Valley

f ranwce

w9 Sauvignon Blanc, Couleurs du Sud, 100% Sauvignon Blanc
South of France

W10 Chablis, Domaine Brigitte Cerveau, Chardonnay
Burgundy

W11 Sancerre, Domaine Gerard Millet, Sauvignon Blanc
Loire

W12 Chablis 1er Cru, Fourchaume, Chardonnay
Burgundy

W13 Condrieu AOP, Nicolas Badel, Viognier
Rhone Valley

W14  Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Rene Monnier, Viognier

Chateau Ksara, Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay & Semillon
Bekaa Valley

Burgundy

Selectiow from around the World

W15

W16

w17

w18

w19

Pinot Grigio della Venezia, La Delizia, Pinot Grigio
Veneto - Italy

Chenin Blanc, Swartland Winery, 100% Chenin Blanc
Swartland - South Africa

Gavi Di Gavi, Don Silvestro, 100% Cortese
Piedmont - Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Faultline, 100% Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough - New Zealand

Riesling Strassertaler, Kamptal DAC Allram, Riesling
Kamptal - Austria

NOURA

2015

2016

2017

2016

2016

15/16

2016

13/14

2015

2015

2016

2014

2013

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2013

Bottle
£ 23.50

£34.00

£25.50

£27.50

£29.75

£36.00

£38.00

£40.00

Bottle

£24.00

£35.00

£48.00

£56.00

£80.00

£89.00

Bottle

£23.00

£25.00

£33.00

£35.00

£43.50

175ml
£5.50

£7.50

175ml

£5.75



Red Wine NOU RA

Lebanow Bottle 175ml

R1 Oumsiyat, Rouge Desir, Tempranillo, Cab. Sauvignon & Syrah 2015 £23.50 £5.50
Mount Lebanon - El Metn

R6 Karam Winery, Maison, Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot & Syrah 14/15 £ 35.00 £7.50
Jezzine - South Lebanon

R2 Petit Noir, Caves Kouroum, Syrah & Grenache 2013 £ 25.50
Kefraya Village

R3 Chateau Heritage, Nine, Syrah & Cinsault 2015 £ 28.00
Bekaa Valley

R4 Adyar Expression Monastique, (Organic) Sangiovese, Mourvedre 2012 £33.00
Mount Lebanon - El Metn

R5 Chateau Ksara, Reserve du Couvent, Cab. Sauvignon, Syrah 2015 £ 34.00
Bekaa Valley

R7 Ch. Khoury Sainte Therese, (Organic) Pinot Noir & Caladoc 2015 £ 36.00
Mountains of Bekaa

R8 Saint John, Karam Winery, Merlot, Syrah & Cab. Sauvignon 2012 £39.00
Jezzine - South Lebanon

R9 Chateau Heritage, Le Chateau, Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah 2011 £42.00
Bekaa Valley

R10 Syrah de Nicolas, Karam Winery, 100% Syrah 2012 £ 45.00
Jezzine - South Lebanon

R11 Ixsir Rouge, Syrah & Caladoc 2010 £49.00
Mountains of Batroun

R12 Ch. Khoury Symphonie, Organic, Cabernet Franc & Merlot 2007 £54.00
Mountains of Bekaa

R13 Mar Moussa, Adyar (Organic) Syrah, Petit Verdot, Cab. Sauv. 2011 £ 65.00
Mount Lebanon - El Metn

R14 Chateau Khoury, Perseides, (Organic) Cab. Sauvignon & Merlot 2007 £71.00
Mountains of Bekaa

R15 Chateau Musar, Cinsault & Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 £72.00
Bekaa Valley

R16 Massaya Gold Reserve, Mourvedre, Syrah & Cabernet Sauv. 2009 £73.00
Bekaa Valley

R17 Chateau Kefraya, Comte de M, Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah 2009 £74.00
Bekaa Valley

R18 Corpus Christi, Karam Winery, Merlot & Syrah 2010 £ 88.00
Jezzine

R19 Ch. Belle-Vue, Le Chateau, Syrah & Cabernet Franc 2008 £99.00
Bekaa Valley

Lebanon is among the oldest sites of wine production in the world...
Phoenicians were instrumental in spreading wine and viticulture throughout the Mediterranean in ancient times. Despite
the many conflicts of the region, the country has an annual production of about 600,000 cases of wine. Recently, the sector
has been witnessing an unprecedented growth. The number of wineries went from 5 in 1998 to over 40 nowadays.



Red Wine NOU RA

France Bottle 175ml

R20 Merlot Couleurs du Sud, Vin de Pays D’Oc, Merlot 2015 £24.00
South of France

R21 Cotes du Rhone Villages, St Pierre, Grenache, Mourvedre & Syrah 2013 £32.00
Rhone

R22 Chateau Labory, Merlot & Cabernet Franc & Malbec 2012 £ 40.00
Bordeaux

R23 Chateau La Gasparde, Merlot & Cabernet Franc 2006 £43.00
Bordeaux

R24 Saint Joseph, AOP, Nicolas Badel, Syrah 2013 £54.50
North Rhone

R25 Chateauneuf du Pape, Chateau de Ruth 2010 £72.00
Rhone

R26 Chateau de Valois, Pomerol, Merlot & Cabernet Franc 2009 £74.00
Bordeaux

R27 Nuits St Georges, St Juliens, Vieille Vigne, Pinot Noir 2011 £ 88.00
Burgundy

Selectiow from arownd the World Bottle

R28 Cabernet Sauvignon, La Delizia, 100% Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 £24.00 £5.75
Veneto - Italy

R29 Malbec, Sierra Los Andes, 100% Malbec 2016 £27.50
Mendoza - Argentina

R30 Rosso di Montalcino, Tenuta Maselli, Sangiovese 2013 £31.50
Tuscany - Italy

R31 Pinot Noir, Saint Clair, 100% Pinot Noir 2014 £ 32.00
Tuatara Bay - New Zealand

R36 Chianti Classico, Giacomo Mori, Sangiovese 2012 £ 33.50
Tuscany - Italy

R32 Zinfandel, Artezin, The Hess Collection, 100% Zinfandel 2011 £ 34.00

Mendocino County - USA

R33 Vranec Special Selection, Vranec 2011 £36.00
Povardarie - Macedonia

R34 Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Echeverria, Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 £37.00
Curico Valley - Chile

R35 Rioja Reserva, Ondarre, 100% Rioja 2011 £ 38.00
Rioja - Spain
R37 Sankt Laurent Gaisberg Reserve, Saint Laurent 2011 £ 46.50

Kamptal - Austria

R38 Amarone Della Valpolicella, Corvina, Molinara 2011 £49.50
Veneto - Italy

R39 Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Maselli, Sangiovese Grosso 2010 £ 65.00
Tuscany - Italy

Our wine list offers a wide selection of wines made from different grapes. These wines have been carefully selected (and
tasted before being listed!) to offer very good quality nectars made from passionate, often individual producers.



Rare Wines

NOURA

White Wine

Corton Charlemagne, Henri Boillot, Chardonnay 2002
Burgundy - France

Le Clementin de Pape Clement, Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc 2009
Bordeaux - France

@ Meursault, Rene Monnier, Chardonnay 2013
Burgundy - France

Red Wine

10 Chateau Troplong Mondot, St-Emilion Grand Cru Classe 1985
Bordeaux - France

1 Chateau Pape Clement, Grand Cru Classe 1995
Bordeaux - France

2 Chateau La Fleur Petrus, Pommerol 1997
Bordeaux - France

2 Chateau Pavie, St-Emilion Grand Cru Classe 1999
Bordeaux - France

1 Chateau Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classe 1997
Bordeaux - France

2 Chateau Cheval Blanc, St-Emilion 1er Grd Cru Classe 1999
Bordeaux - France

4 Chateau Margaux, 1ler Grand Cru Classe 1998
Bordeaux - France

2 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac 1998
Bordeaux - France

4 Corton Renardes, Grand Cru 1994
Burgundy - France

1 Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classe 1998
Bordeaux - France

Sweet Wines

S1 Lacrima D’Oro, Chateau Kefraya, Clairette 2004
Bekaa Valley - Lebanon

S4 Sauternes, Chateau de Rayne Vigneaux, Semillon 1981
Bordeaux - France

Arak

Glass Bottle Half Bottle

Ksarak £6.00 £52.00 (70c]) £33.00 (35c])

Kefraya £ 6.50 £58.00 (70cl) £38.00 (35c])

Massaya £7.00 £ 54.00 (50cl) £39.00 (35cl)

Touma £5.75 £ 48.00 (54cl) £ 24.00 (35cl)

Bottle

£233.00

£85.00

£92.00

Bottle

£242.00

£297.00

£314.00

£436.00

£ 444.00

£495.00

£497.00

£725.00

£830.00

£928.00

Bottle

£32.00

£65.00

Quarter Bottle
£20.00 (17.5¢c])
£22.00 (17.5¢c])
£24.00 (17.5¢c])
£14.00 (17.5¢c])



Drinks List

Aperitif

Arak (Glass)
Cinzano
Dubonnet

Martini / Campari
Fernet Branca
Pastis 51

Ricard

Sherry
Tio Pepe

Port
Taylors / Graham

Scotch Whisky
Auchentochan
Chivas Regal
J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenfidish

Bowmore 25 years
Laphroaig 18 years
Macallan 10 years

Canadian Rye
Canadian Club

Irish Whisky
Jameson

Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Rum
Bacardi Superior

Calvados
Ch. de Breuil VSOP
Ch. de Breuil Royal
Les Aieux

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron

35ml
£5.75
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£9.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£ 25.00
£9.00
£ 35.00
£21.00
£ 14.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£7.50

35ml
£9.50
£ 18.00
£22.00

35ml
£7.50
£11.00

NOURA

ABV %
48 %
25%
14 %
14 %
40 %
40 %
45 %

ABV %
15%

ABV %
20 %

ABV %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %

ABV %
40 %

ABV %
40 %

ABV %
40 %

ABV %
37.5%

ABV %
40 %
40 %
40 %

ABV %
38 %
38 %

Cognac
Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0

Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Remy Martin X.0
Remy Martin Extra

Henessy Paradis Extra

Louis XIII

Gin
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire

Vodka
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff Black
A-Level Vodka
Greygoose
Belvedere
Snowqueen
Pinky

Ultimat Vodka

Alcohol By Bottle

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire

Tequila Patron Repos

Don Julio Blanco
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi 7
Absolut Vodka
Greygoose
Belvedere

Beer

Almaza (Lebanese)
Heineken

Peroni

Mineral Water
Evian
Perrier

35ml

£ 8.50

£ 8.50
£10.00
£ 25.00
£10.00
£ 26.00
£ 38.00
£70.00
£175.00

35ml
£7.50
£9.50

35ml
£ 8.50
£7.50
£ 8.00
£ 8.50
£10.50
£11.50
£12.00
£12.50
£ 14.00

£110.00
£110.00
£110.00
£100.00
£115.00
£130.00
£ 145.00
£110.00
£125.00
£110.00
£135.00
£ 145.00

330ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

750ml
£4.00
£4.00

ABV %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %

ABV %
43.1%
43.1%

ABV %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %
40 %

ABV %
40 %
40 %
40 %
43.1%
43.1%
38 %
38 %
37.5%
37.5%
40 %
40 %
40 %

ABV %
4%
5%
4%



Cocktail List NOURA

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 9.50
A premium version of this famous sour classic, combining Tequila, Lime juice and Agave syrup.

EATON OLD FASHIONED 9.50
A classical smooth blend of Scotch Whisky, Banana sugar, Walnuts bitters & a beautiful candied Ginger surprise.

INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION 10.00
A magnificent blend of White and Dark Rum, Vanilla extract, Beer reduction & a touch of Ginger... Prepare yourself!

BEFORE & AFTER BELLINI 9.00
Always popular. Home made Cherry Brandy topped with Champagne and a Peach foam finish.

PRINCESS DIARY 10.00
Guaranteed to be a hit with the ladies! Bee Pollen infused Tequila, cream soda reduction, Jasmine brewed tea &
something sweet...

THE BLOODY ONE 11.00
Our take on an old classic with the Bartender's twist! Home made Olive infused Vodka, fresh Tomato juice, Lemon juice,
Star Aniseed, Worcestershire sauce, Horseradish & Dijon Mustard, smoky salt garnished with a Celery stick & Olives

VICTORIA MARGUERITA 8.50
A premium version of this famous sour classic, combining white Tequila, Ginger and Hibiscus infused Agave, Lime oils,
and sea salt foam.

CHAMPAGNE REDUCTION 10.00

The perfect mix of flavours and ebullience, our inspired version of Porn-star Martini is definitely a cocktail to get your
mood in full swing. Passion fruit, home made Vanilla infused Vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, freshly squeezed Lime juice
topped up with our Champagne reduction sugar.

THE GIMLET 10.00
Inspired from the classic Gimlet, with Eaton Square's touch! Gin, Organic cloudy Apple juice, Lime cordial infused with
Lavender shaken with an egg white, garnished with lavender flowers and snow!

18TH MOJITO JULEP 9.50
Jack Sparrow's favourite and still in fashion! A mixture of Brazilian and Colombian aged Rums, Orange Blossom sugar,
handful of Mint & Citrus, served in a Julep.

VOLT 11.50
Espresso Martini done our way... This will definitely get you buzzing! Espresso shot mixed with Vodka, White Cocoa
liqueur & a dash of Brandy.

MY PINA COLADA 9.50
Noura’s version of this famous Puerto Rican classic. Coconut Rum blended with Jamaican Rum, fresh Coconut water,
Coconut cream & chunks of fresh Pineapple.

COSMO DAISY 8.50
The most famous cocktail in the world, reinvented. Home made Citrus Vodka, Orange liqueur shaken with a touch of
Cranberry and fresh Raspberries, sweet Rose syrup garnished with a Daisy flower.

BUTTERFLY MARTINI 10.00
A green, refreshing and summery classic. Fresh Basil, Mint leaves blended with Vodka and Apple juice.

FRENCH 75
An old classic that is still fresh, clean and sophisticated. Bombay Sapphire gin, Lemon juice, and Sugar capped with
Champagne and a Lemon twist 10.50

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 9.50
An alluring mixture of Superior Rum, fresh fruits of your choice, Lime juice and Sugar syrup.

OLD FASHIONED 9.00
A classical smooth blend of Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Angostura bitters and Sugar served over ice



